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199801050000
00451

01/05/1998
09:54:12

WOODS
EDWARD A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIGNAL BANK

199801050000
01871

01/05/1998
01:51:07

RHODES
SCOTT T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONSCRE
DIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199801060000
02331

01/06/1998
08:44:02

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LIVELY,
PEGGY

199705290001
65771

199801080000
05931

01/08/1998
12:09:19

SMITH JERRY
C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199801080000
06471

01/08/1998
01:48:25

RIGGS LESLIE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199801080000
06451

01/08/1998
01:48:22

WILLIAMSON
JEAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199801090000
07581

01/09/1998
12:13:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPLAWN,
STEVEN L

199210120002
31461

199801090000
07631

01/09/1998
12:25:09

WOOD DEREK Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199801090000
07751

01/09/1998
12:25:26

THOMPSON
GINGER

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199801090000
08381

01/09/1998
01:57:30

SNYDER
JANET

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

199801090000
08361

01/09/1998
01:53:54

SRYGLEY
AMY LEA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST STATE
BANK OF BIBB
CO

199801120000
09891

01/12/1998
10:45:49

VALLEYDALE
5
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMERICAN
GENERAL
LIFE AND
ACCIDENT

199801120000
10381

01/12/1998
11:59:32

WYKOFF
DONALD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SYLACAUGA
FINANCE INC

199801120000
10511

01/12/1998
12:13:15

VICE RICK L Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASHVILLE
SAVINGS
BANK

199801230000
24791

01/23/1998
01:08:50

STOUDEMIRE
HENRY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCE
SERVICE INC

199801260000
25901

01/26/1998
11:27:41

WALKER
ANITA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199801150000
15601

01/15/1998
12:30:52

THOMAS KIRK
R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199801150000
15661

01/15/1998
12:30:58

WARENBURG
JOHN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK



199801160000
17121

01/16/1998
11:38:48

SIPPOLA
JOHN E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199801300000
31391

01/30/1998
10:23:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199801210000
19841

01/21/1998
09:17:55

WHITFIELD
DEBRA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199802030000
35861

02/03/1998
03:44:26

SOCIETE
GENERALE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

E Z SERVE
CONVENIENC
E STORES INC

199703270000
95251

199802040000
35911

02/04/1998
08:13:34

WILSON
KAREN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199802040000
35961

02/04/1998
08:13:38

WILSON
DEBRA J

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199802040000
36161

02/04/1998
08:57:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199310180003
23231

199802180000
54101

02/18/1998
01:15:49

YOUNGBLOO
D DONNA C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SECURITY
MUTUAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199802180000
54841

02/18/1998
03:25:24

WHEELER
JOE HOWARD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199802180000
54831

02/18/1998
02:42:13

WOOD LOVA
JEAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
AMERICAS
BANK

199802190000
55681

02/19/1998
10:09:27

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAGLER,
THOMAS A

199802190000
56821

02/19/1998
03:48:12

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHARO,
THERESA


