Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801050000 00451	01/05/1998 09:54:12	WOODS EDWARD A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIGNAL BANK						·
199801050000 01871	01/05/1998 01:51:07	RHODES SCOTT T	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONSCRE DIT FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199801060000 02331	01/06/1998 08:44:02	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LIVELY, PEGGY					199705290001 65771	
199801080000 05931	01/08/1998 12:09:19	SMITH JERRY C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199801080000 06471	01/08/1998 01:48:25	RIGGS LESLIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						
199801080000 06451	01/08/1998 01:48:22	WILLIAMSON JEAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						
199801090000 07581	01/09/1998 12:13:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPLAWN, STEVEN L					199210120002 31461	
199801090000 07631	01/09/1998 12:25:09	WOOD DEREK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199801090000 07751	01/09/1998 12:25:26	THOMPSON GINGER	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199801090000 08381	01/09/1998 01:57:30	SNYDER JANET	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL						
199801090000 08361	01/09/1998 01:53:54	SRYGLEY AMY LEA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST STATE BANK OF BIBB CO						
199801120000 09891	01/12/1998 10:45:49	VALLEYDALE 5 DEVELOPMEN T CO	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT						
199801120000 10381	01/12/1998 11:59:32	WYKOFF DONALD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SYLACAUGA FINANCE INC						
199801120000 10511	01/12/1998 12:13:15	VICE RICK L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASHVILLE SAVINGS BANK						
199801230000 24791	01/23/1998 01:08:50	STOUDEMIRE HENRY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCE SERVICE INC						
199801260000 25901	01/26/1998 11:27:41	WALKER ANITA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC						
199801150000 15601	01/15/1998 12:30:52	THOMAS KIRK R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						
199801150000 15661	01/15/1998 12:30:58	WARENBURG JOHN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						

199801160000 17121	01/16/1998 11:38:48	SIPPOLA JOHN E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				
199801300000 31391	01/30/1998 10:23:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC					
199801210000 19841	01/21/1998 09:17:55	WHITFIELD DEBRA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				
199802030000 35861	02/03/1998 03:44:26	SOCIETE GENERALE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	E Z SERVE CONVENIENC E STORES INC			199703270000 95251	
199802040000 35911	02/04/1998 08:13:34	WILSON KAREN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC				
199802040000 35961	02/04/1998 08:13:38	WILSON DEBRA J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE INC				
199802040000 36161	02/04/1998 08:57:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			199310180003 23231	
199802180000 54101	02/18/1998 01:15:49	YOUNGBLOO D DONNA C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SECURITY MUTUAL FINANCIAL SERVICE INC				
199802180000 54841	02/18/1998 03:25:24	WHEELER JOE HOWARD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY				
199802180000 54831	02/18/1998 02:42:13	WOOD LOVA JEAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL AMERICAS BANK				
199802190000 55681	02/19/1998 10:09:27	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAGLER, THOMAS A				
199802190000 56821	02/19/1998 03:48:12	SECURITY PACIFIC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHARO, THERESA				